2 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

s 18-19.05.2019
CLASSIC Classic 175-250 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1 - # 69 tUCZAK M. - WSK 1795 45 Po.5-# 14 BUIANOWICZ t. - Honda CBR + 95 ese Po.9-#28 RAINKO J. - Yamaha s
1 2:34.487 15:27:37.699 1 2:36.147 15:27:41.730 1 2:54.017 15:28:00.855
2 2:29.889 15:30:07.588 2 2:30.616 15:30:12.346 2 2:50.809 15:30:51.664
3 2:27.463 15:32:35.051 3 2:33.245 15:32:45.591 3 2:47.045 15:33:38.709
4 2:25.536 15:35:00.587 4 2:33.935 15:35:19.526 4 2:45.474 15:36:24.183
5 2:25.857 15:37:26.444 5 2:34.429 15:37:53.955 5 2:46.649 15:39:10.832
6 2:25.205 15:39:51.739 6 2:34.561 15:40:28.516 6 2:46.406 15:41:57.238
7 2:25.324 15:42:17.063 7 2:32.233 15:43:00.749 7 4:33.841 15:46:31.079
Po. 2 - # 4 WIDAWSKI M. - Suzuki TS +0490a PO-6-#34JANIAKT. - SHL 4198104 Po.10-#31 DLUGOSZR. - SHL O
1 2:35.262 15:27:38.505 1 2:42.534 15:27:47.412 1 2:57.392 15:28:03.639
2 2:29.682 15:30:08.187 2 2:33.500 15:30:20.912 2 2:53.428 15:30:57.067
3 2:27.302 15:32:35.489 3 2:33.884 15:32:54.796 3 2:52.693 15:33:49.760
4 2:25.679 15:35:01.168 4 2:38.168 15:35:32.964 4 2:55.678 15:36:45.438
5 2:27.893 15:37:29.061 5 2:41.861 15:38:14.825 5 2:55.897 15:39:41.335
6 2:25.649 15:39:54.710 6 2:38.743 15:40:53.568 6 2:52.076 15:42:33.411

7 2:27.257 15:42:21.967 7 2:41.599 15:43:35.167
Po. 11 - # 84 KONDRACKI £. - WSK o
+1lap
Po. 3 - # 9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Honda vob 1o PO.7-#72FILIPCZAKS. - MZ 1409 1 3:15.302 15:28:23.625
1 2:34.979 15:27:38.879 1 2:45.121 15:27:50.804 2 3:04.555 15:31:28.180
2 2:28.054 15:30:06.933 2 2:43.99 15:30:34.800 3 3:00.910 15:34:29.090
3 2:27.084 15:32:33.977 3 2:41.183 15:33:15.983 4 3:00.958 15:37:30.048
4 2:25.387 15:34:59.364 4 2:42.331 15:35:58.314 5 2:59.502 15:40:29.550
5 2:29.666 15:37:29.030 5 2:37.133 15:38:35.447 6 2:57.954 15:43:27.504

6 2:25.314 15:39:54.344 6 2:40.123 15:41:15.570
7 2:28.138 15:42:22.482 7 2:35.985 15:43:51.555  Po.12 - # 11 STANISZEWSKI Z. - Yamaha e
1 3:15.375 15:28:23.183
Po. 4 - # 33 PARKA P. - Honda +303ts  Po.8-#72KOZLOWSKI A. - CZ 4105380 2 3:10.040 15:31:33.223
1 2:33.590 15:27:37.572 1 2:40.361 15:27:46.443 3 3:09.590 15:34:42.813
2 2:30.035 15:30:07.607 2 2:37.503 15:30:23.946 4 3:03.393 15:37:46.206
3 2:27.318 15:32:34.925 3 2:42.198 15:33:06.144 5 3:01.568 15:40:47.774
4 2:27.977 15:35:02.902 4 2:44.573 15:35:50.717 6 2:59.500 15:43:47.274

5 2:28.609 15:37:31.511 5 2:41.353 15:38:32.070

6 2:26.984 15:39:58.495 6 2:45.315 15:41:17.385

7 2:28.922 15:42:27.417 7 2:45.067 15:44:02.452

Fastest lap: 2:25.295
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2 RUNDA

18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

TOR P

CLASSIC Classic 175-250 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 23 SZKLARSKA M. - Honda +1Lap
1 3:15.106 15:28:23.894
2 3:06.908 15:31:30.802
3 3:11.045 15:34:41.847
4 3:10.977 15:37:52.824
5 3:08.654 15:41:01.478
6 3:13.974 15:44:15.452
Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda 4.
1 2:43.568 15:27:48.184
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 3 PRACZUKOWSKI A. - Yamaha ¥ -
1 3:23.428 15:28:30.195
Fastest lap: 2:25.295
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 18 May 2019 2/2



